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We connect and protect

Speedway Cable Ladder Equal Cross

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURES

Creates a four way intersection for cable tray

Provides optimal support for high-performance low voltage and data cables
Innovative SPEEDLOK integrated coupling system

Safety edge protects cables during installation

Slotted side channel, eliminating field drilling for cut-to-length applications
IEC 61537 load rating and earthing compliant

Responsive design and layout services, including seismic

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Material:  Steel
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Article Number Width (W) A B

Number



CL110X150ECH
D

CL110X300ECH
D

CL110X450ECH
D

CL110X600ECH
D

CL110X750ECH
D

CLTT0X900ECH
D

Catalog Number

CLTT0X150ECHD

CL110X300ECHD

CL110X450ECHD

CL110X600ECHD

CL110X750ECHD

CLT10X900ECHD

840800

840810

840820

840830

840840

840850

150 mm

300 mm

450 mm

600 mm

750 mm

900 mm

900 mm

17050 mm

1200 mm

1350 mm

17500 mm

1650 mm

Table 2/2

Article Number

840800

840810

840820

840830

840840

840850

530 mm

530 mm

530 mm

530 mm

530 mm

530 mm

77T mm

983 mm

1795 mm

1407 mm

1679 mm

1831 mm

170 mm

1770 mm

17170 mm

17170 mm

7170 mm

170 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm

80 mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x150echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x150echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x300echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x300echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x450echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x450echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x600echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x600echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x750echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x750echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x900echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x900echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x150echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x300echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x450echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x600echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x750echd
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-kg/caddy/products/efscl110x900echd
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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This document is system-generated. nVent.com/CADDY | 3


https://www.nvent.com/caddy
https://www.nvent.com/caddy

